
Moorestown Field Club
Treasurer's Report
30-Nov-19
Period ending: 30-Nov-19

Key Operating Statistics for: 30-Nov-19 Budget Variance 30-Nov-18

     Revenues ($ 81,783)    ($ 92,569)     ($ (10,786)     $87,056)

     Operating Expenses ($ 100,185)  ($ 94,303)     ($ (5,882)       $74,053)

     Operating Profit (Loss) ($ (18,402)   ($ (1,734)      ($ (16,668)     ($ 13,003)     

Key Operating Statistics CY 2019 through: 30-Nov-19 Budget Variance 30-Nov-18

     Revenues ($1,066,543) ($ 1,024,359) ($ 42,184)      ($ 984,009)   

     Operating Expenses ($1,219,678) ($ 1,037,596) ($ (182,082)   ($ 993,262)   

     Operating Profit (Loss) ($ (153,135) ($ (13,237)    ($ (139,898)   ($ (9,253)      

Membership Revenue Profit/(Loss): New Resignations Net

YTD 2019 ($ 62,156)    ($ (85,045)    ($ (22,890)     

2018 Total ($ 49,182)    ($ 64,567)     ($ 113,749)    

Aged Member Receivables (Active): 30-Nov-19 Last Month Difference

    <30 Days ($ 31,634)    ($ 40,967)     ($ (9,333)       

     30 Days ($ 11,366)    ($ 9,109)        ($ 2,256)        

     60 Days ($ 4,517)      ($ (2,359)      ($ 6,876)        

     90 Days & over ($ (4,213)     ($ (1,312)      ($ (2,901)       

     Total A/R ($ 43,304)    ($ 46,406)     ($ (3,103)       

Resigned (Inactive) Members Outstanding Balance: 30-Nov-19 Last Month Difference

$48,660) $54,036) ($5,376)

Cash Position as of: 30-Nov-19 Last Month Difference 30-Nov-18

     Payroll Account ($ 1,182)      ($ 1,421)        ($ (239)          

     Merchant Account ($ 5,464)      ($ 2,011)        ($ 3,454)        

     Operating Account ($ 27,594)    ($ 61,912)     ($ (34,319)     

     Money Market ($ 3,180)      ($ 10,994)     ($ (7,814)       ($ 48,036)     

     Current Total Cash Position ($ 37,420)    ($ 76,337)     ($ (38,918)     ($ 48,036)     

     Bond Account (266 Bonds Awaiting Renewal) ($ 26,994)    ($ 22,269)     ($ 4,725)        ($ 45,944)     

     Capital Account ($ 93,022)    ($ 139,335)   ($ (46,313)     ($ 107,682)   


